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T2004-0073  Version: * Name: Commissioner of Deeds
Commissioner of Deeds Status: Adopted
In control: City Council

Enactment #:

Commissioner of Deeds

1. Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1/7/04, 2. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 1/2/04, 3.
Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2/4/04, 4. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2/26/04, 5. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 3/10/04, 6. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 3/24/04, 7. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 4/1/04, 8. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 4/21/04, 9. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 5/5/04, 10. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 5/19/04, 11. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 1/19/05, 12. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/7/04, 13. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 12/7/04, 14. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 12/8/05, 15. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/21/04, 16. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/22/04, 17. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/24/04, 18. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/28/04, 19. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 7/21/04, 20. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 8/12/04, 21. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 9/9/04, 22. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 9/28/04, 23. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 10/13/04, 24. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 10/27/04, 25. Hearing
Transcript - Stated Meeting 11/10/04, 26. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 11/23/04, 27. Heairng
Transcript - Stated Meeting 12/15/04, 28. Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting, 29. Hearing Transcript
- Stated Meeting 2/2/05, 30. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2/16/05, 31. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 3/9/05, 32. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 3/23/05, 33. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 4/12/05, 34. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 4/20/05, 35. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 5/11/05, 36. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 5/25/05, 37. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 6/8/05, 38. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/23/05, 39. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 7/27/05, 40. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 8/17/05, 41. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 9/15/05, 42. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 9/28/05, 43. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 10/11/05, 44. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 10/27/05, 45. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 11/16/05, 46. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 11/30/05, 47. Hearing Transcript -
Stated Meeting 12/21/05

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

1/21/2004
2/4/2004
2/26/2004
3/10/2004
3/24/2004
4/1/2004
4/21/2004
5/5/2004
5/19/2004

* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
* City Council Approved, by Council Pass
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6/7/2004 *
6/21/2004 *
6/24/2004 *
6/28/2004 *
7/21/2004 *
8/12/2004 *
9/9/2004 *
9/28/2004 *
10/13/2004 *
10/27/2004 *
11/10/2004 *
11/23/2004 *
12/7/2004 *
12/15/2004 *
1/5/2005 *
1/19/2005 *
2/2/2005 *
2/16/2005 *
3/9/2005 *

3/23/2005 *
4/12/2005 *
4/20/2005 *
5/11/2005 *
5/25/2005 *
6/8/2005 *
6/23/2005 *
7/27/2005 *
8/17/2005 *
9/15/2005 *
9/28/2005 *
10/11/2005 *
10/27/2005 *
11/16/2005 *
11/30/2005 *
12/8/2005 *
12/21/2005 *

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council
Approved, by Council

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
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