

Legislation Details

File #: T2004-0073 Version: * Name: Commissioner of Deeds

Type: Commissioner of Deeds Status: Adopted

In control: City Council

On agenda:

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Commissioner of Deeds

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting 1/7/04, 2. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 1/2/04, 3.

Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2/4/04, 4. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2/26/04, 5. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 3/10/04, 6. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 3/24/04, 7. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 4/21/04, 8. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 4/21/04, 9. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 5/5/04, 10. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 5/19/04, 11. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 1/19/05, 12. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/7/04, 13. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 12/7/04, 14. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 12/8/05, 15. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/21/04, 14. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/22/04, 17. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/22/04, 17. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/24/04, 18. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/28/04, 19. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/28/04, 19. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 0/24/04, 10. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 0/20/04, 19. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 8/12/04, 21. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 9/9/04, 22. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 9/28/04, 23. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 10/13/04, 24. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 10/27/04, 25. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 11/10/04, 26. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 11/23/04, 27. Hearing

Transcript - Stated Meeting 12/15/04, 28. Hearing Transcript - Charter Meeting, 29. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2/2/05, 30. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2/16/05, 31. Hearing Transcript -

Stated Meeting 2/2/05, 30. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2/16/05, 31. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 3/9/05, 32. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 3/23/05, 33. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 4/20/05, 35. Hearing Transcript -

Stated Meeting 5/11/05, 36. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 5/25/05, 37. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/8/05, 38. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6/23/05, 39. Hearing Transcript -

Stated Meeting 9/15/05, 40. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 8/17/05, 41. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 9/15/05, 42. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 9/28/05, 43. Hearing Transcript -

Stated Meeting 10/11/05, 44. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 10/27/05, 45. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 11/16/05, 46. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 11/30/05, 47. Hearing Transcript -

Stated Meeting 12/21/05

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/21/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass
2/4/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass
2/26/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass
3/10/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass
3/24/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass
4/1/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass
4/21/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass
5/5/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass
5/19/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass

File #: T2004-0073, Version: *					
6/7/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
6/21/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
6/24/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
6/28/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
7/21/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
8/12/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
9/9/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
9/28/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
10/13/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
10/27/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
11/10/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
11/23/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
12/7/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
12/15/2004	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
1/5/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
1/19/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
2/2/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
2/16/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
3/9/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
3/23/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
4/12/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
4/20/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
5/11/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
5/25/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
6/8/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
6/23/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
7/27/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
8/17/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
9/15/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
9/28/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
10/11/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
10/27/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
11/16/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
11/30/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
12/8/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	
12/21/2005	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass	